HEMP & CBD PRODUCTS AVAILABLE Yellow = New Product

TOPICZ # BRAND DESCRIPTION ML/oz. MG PACK EACH UPC SRP Cost
681353 CBDELIGHT BEVERAGE = GRAPEFRUIT 840z. 20MG 12/CASE 659682957920 $2.99 $23.40
616771 CANNADIPS CBD CANNADIPS CBD FULL RED 15 ct - 10mg  5/BOX 859903007164 $16.99 $54.00
678318 CEDAR CREEK CBD VAPE BLUE RASPBERRY 30ml  1000mg 1/EACH 850005739135 $59.99 $30.00
678326 CEDAR CREEK CBD VAPE MANGO 30ml  1000mg 1/EACH 850005739111 $59.99 $30.00
678268 CEDAR CREEK CBD VAPE MANGO 30ml 250mg 1/EACH 850005739098 $24.99 $12.50
678292 CEDAR CREEK CBD VAPE MANGO 30ml 500mg 1/EACH 850005739104 $39.00 $20.00
678300 CEDAR CREEK CBD VAPE WATERMELON 30ml  1000mg 1/EACH 850005739159 $59.99 $30.00
678276 CEDAR CREEK CBD VAPE WATERMELON 30ml 500mg 1/EACH 850005739142 $39.99 $20.00
679522 ECO SCIENCE BOOST DROPS 10ML  150MG  6/BOX 853415003179 $59.99 $216.68
679589 ECO SCIENCE DREAM DROPS 10ML  150MG  6/BOX 853415003186 $59.99 $216.68
679530 ECO SCIENCE FOCUS DROPS 10ML - 6/BOX 853415003193 $59.99 $216.68
679605 ECO SCIENCE GEL PILLS 2PK GRAVITY BOX 2CT 720MG  25/BOX 853415003148 $6.99 $86.77
679548 ECO SCIENCE RELIEF DROPS 10ML  150MG  6/BOX 853415003162 $59.99 $216.68
679597 FRESH LEAF GUMMY 2CT PEG - 100MG 12/BOX 608614641345 $9.99 $62.40
620138 FORTH CBD CAPSULES 50mg  05/BOX 888861106075 $4.15 $13.50
620146 FORTH CBD CHEW BERRY 50mg  10/BOX 888861106051 $5.75 $37.13
620153 FORTH CBD CHEW CITRUS 50mg  10/BOX 888861106068 $5.75 $37.13
620211 FORTH CBD MUSCLE RUB 200mg 03/BOX 888861106105 $23.35 $45.53
620328 FORTH CBD ROLL-ON 200MG 200mg 03/BOX 888861106174 $23.35 $45.53
620112 FORTH CBD SHOT BERRY 20z 50mg  05/BOX 888861106112 $7.49 $24.30
620195 FORTH CBD SHOT CITRUS 20z 50mg  05/BOX 888861106129 $7.49 $24.30
620302 FORTH CBD TINCTURE PEP 15ml 300mg 05/BOX 888861106167 $21.85 $70.88
620344 FORTH CBD TINCTURE STRW 300MG 15ml 300mg 05/BOX 888861106150 $21.85 $70.88
620369 FORTH CBD VAPE MANGO 150MG 150mg 05/BOX 888861106082 $12.49 $40.50
620377 FORTH CBD VAPE MINT 150MG 150mg 05/BOX 888861106099 $12.49 $40.50
620385 FORTH CBD FORTH CBD WELLNESS CENTER - - 1/DISP ASST UPCS $558.95 $333.32
680967 FUNKY NUGS FUNKY NUG CBD FLOWER lg - 12/BOX 850005739333 $9.99 $60.00
680959 FUNKY NUGS FUNKY NUG CBD GUMMY 5ct 20mg  12/BOX 850005739340 $9.99 $60.00
680983 FUNKY NUGS FUNKY NUG CBD PREROLL - 100mg 12/BOX 850005739395 $9.99 $60.00
679118 GOOD CBD GOOD CBD GRANOLA BITES - 50mg  30/TuB 856747008805 $6.99 $103.50
680132 GREEN ROADS CBD DAILY DOSE SYRINGE PINEAPPLE - 350mg 20/BOX 752830670228 $6.99 $70.00
680140 GREEN ROADS CBD DAILY DOSE SYRINGE STRAWBERRY - 350mg 20/BOX 752830670129 $6.99 $70.00 e

N

679910 GREEN ROADS CBD FROGGIES GUMMIES 4ct 200mg 10/BOX 019962815546 $24.99 $140.00 COFRUGEE



TOPICZ # BRAND
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HEMP & CBD PRODUCTS AVAILABLE

DESCRIPTION ML/oz.
FROGGIES SOURZ GUMMIES 4ct
ON THE GO GRAVITY FROGGIES Ict
ON THE GO GRAVITY FROGGIES Ict
ON THE GO GRAVITY FROGGIES SOURZ 1ct
ON THE GO GRAVITY FRUIT BITES 5ct
ON THE GO GRAVITY RELAX BEARS 5ct
ON THE GO GRAVITY RELIEF TOADS 5ct
ON THE GO GRAVITY TERP TOADS Ict
ELIQUID CRUSH PINEAPPLE 16.5ml
ELIQUID SWEET MANGO 60ml
GUMMIES 50CT (Replaces 671867)

GUMMIES 5CT (Replaces 670851)

GUMMIES 5CT (Replaces 670869)

GUMMIES HIGH POTENCY 5CT (Replaces 676361)

GUMMIES MELATONIN 5CT (Replaces 676379)

PATCH PAIN RELIEF -
PET DOG BISCUITS 8CT (Replaces 678995)

RUB PAIN 1 OZ (Replaces 670885)

TINCTURE OIL (Replaces 671834) 30ml
VAPE TANK BLUEBERRY JAM Iml
VAPE TANK WATERMELON KUSH Iml
VAPE CARTRIDGE BUBBLE GUM 1/2z
FILTER SMOKES 3 TIER DISPLAY -
MENTHOL SMOKES -
MOTA ISLAND SMOKES -
BATH BOMB REVIVE (RED) -
GEL CAPS 30CT -
GUMMIES 10CT -
GUMMIES 5CT -
MANGO SLICES -
OIL CINNAMON 1oz
OIL CINNAMON 1oz
OIL CINNAMON 2 oz.
OIL CINNAMON 1/2 oz.
OIL CINNAMON 1oz
OIL HONEY loz

MG

100mg
25mg
50mg
25mg
50mg
50mg
50mg
20mg

75mg
300mg
750mg
75
120mg
240mg
120mg
50mg
80mg
100mg
300mg
300mg
300mg

200mg

1003 mg
1002 mg
1001 mg

100mg
450mg
100mg
75mg
250mg
250mg
750mg
1250mg
200mg
1500mg
250mg

PACK

10/BOX
10/BOX
10/BOX
10/BOX
10/BOX
10/BOX
10/BOX
10/BOX

12/BOX
6/BOX
6/BOX
12/BOX
12/BOX
12/BOX
12/BOX
12/BOX
12/BOX
12/BOX
6/BOX
6/BOX
6/BOX

10/BOX

30/DSP
10/CTN
10/CTN

6/CTN
6/CTN
10/CTN
10/CTN
6/CTN
6/CTN
6/CTN
6/CTN
6/CTN
6/CTN
06/CTN

EACH UPC

752830980587
019962906749
752830982680
752830982482
752830980488
752830523494
752830523395
019962906848

748079972261
748079971868
840078566547
840078500107
840078566486
840078566721
840078566608
840078509049
748079972254
840078564932
840078500121
748079971233
748079971318

600154130525

MULTIPLE UPCS
817127021135
817127021128

857080007814
857080008224
857080008873
857080008286
857080007913
857080008651
857080008590
857080008194
857080008132
857080008071
857080008637

SRP
$19.99
$4.99
$6.99
$4.99
$6.99
$6.99
$6.99
$4.99

$9.99
$39.99
$49.99
$9.99
$9.99
$14.99
$9.99
$19.99
$9.99
$19.99
$19.99
$39.99
$39.99

$14.99

$9.25
$9.25
$9.25

$10.15
$32.65
$15.29
$7.79
$21.09
$26.85
$46.09
$91.85
$22.99
$104.39
$26.85

Cost

$100.00
$75.00
$105.00
$75.00
$105.00
$105.00
$105.00
$60.00

$60.00
$120.00
$150.00
$60.00
$60.00
$90.00
$60.00
$120.00
$60.00
$60.00
$60.00
$120.00
$120.00

$76.25

$179.82
$59.94
$59.94

$39.38
$127.13
$99.37
$50.63
$82.12
$104.62
$179.62
$358.13
$89.63
$406.88
$104.62

Yellow = New Product
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TOPICZ # BRAND

616847
616862
616896
616995
616904
616821
619403
619361
617118
619049
619270

679639
679613
679621

679365
679449
679464
679415
679498
679373
679456
679407
679480
679357
679431
679399
679472

677054
677047

619577
619528
619585
619569
619551
619544
620484
620468
620476

KY BEST HEMP
KY BEST HEMP
KY BEST HEMP
KY BEST HEMP
KY BEST HEMP
KY BEST HEMP
KY BEST HEMP
KY BEST HEMP
KY BEST HEMP
KY BEST HEMP
KY BEST HEMP

NATURAL EZE
NATURAL EZE
NATURAL EZE

NATURAL PEAK
NATURAL PEAK
NATURAL PEAK
NATURAL PEAK
NATURAL PEAK
NATURAL PEAK
NATURAL PEAK
NATURAL PEAK
NATURAL PEAK
NATURAL PEAK
NATURAL PEAK
NATURAL PEAK
NATURAL PEAK

NATURE SCRIPT CBD
NATURE SCRIPT CBD

NU-X CBD
NU-X CBD
NU-X CBD
NU-X CBD
NU-X CBD
NU-X CBD
NU-X CBD
NU-X CBD
NU-X CBD

HEMP & CBD PRODUCTS AVAILABLE

DESCRIPTION

OIL NATURAL

OIL NATURAL

OIL NATURAL

OIL NATURAL

OIL SPEARMINT

OIL SPEARMINT
PET STEAK TREATS
PINEAPPLE CHUNKS
SALVE

SALVE

VAPE KIT WITH PODS

WATER
WATER BERRY
WATER MANGO

CBD POD BLUE DREAM

CBD POD BLUE DREAM 1000MG 4PK
CBD POD CLEMENTINE 1000MG 4PK
CBD POD GELATO

CBD POD GELATO 1000MG 4PK

CBD POD PINEAPPLE

CBD POD PINEAPPLE 1000MG 4PK
CBD POD TAHOE OG

CBD POD TAHOE OG 1000MG 4PK
CBD POD WATERMELON

CBD POD WATERMELON 1000MG 4PK
CBD POD ZKITTLES

CBD POD ZKITTLES 1000MG 4PK

ELIQUID MANGO
ELIQUID WATERMELON

DISP PEN AZURE STRAWBERRY/BANANA
DISP PEN DISPLAY

DISP PEN OCEANA OG KUSH

DISP PEN RHEA FORBIDDEN FRUIT

DISP PEN SEDONA LEMON CAKE

DISP PEN TERRA AC/DC

GUMMIES

SHOT AWAKE

SHOT RELAX

ML/oz.

1oz.
1/2 oz.
1oz.
2 oz.
1oz.
1oz.

1/2 oz.
20z

SLTR
SLTR
SLTR

16.5ml
16.5ml

MG

250mg
200mg
1500mg
1250mg
750mg
250mg
100mg
250mg
15mg
25mg
100mg

15MG
15MG
15MG

250mg
1000mg
1000mg
250mg
1000mg
250mg
1000mg
250mg
1000mg
250mg
1000mg
250mg
1000mg

75mg
75mg

150mg
150mg
150mg
150mg
150mg
150mg
150mg
30mg
30mg

PACK

6/CTN
6/CTN
6/CTN
6/CTN
6/CTN
6/CTN
6/CTN
6/CTN
12/CTN
06/CTN
6/CTN

12/BOX
12/BOX
12/BOX

10/BOX
05/BOX
05/BOX
10/BOX
05/BOX
10/BOX
05/BOX
10/BOX
05/BOX
10/BOX
05/BOX
10/BOX
05/BOX

12/BOX
12/BOX

05/BOX
10/DISP
05/BOX
05/BOX
05/BOX
05/BOX
10/BOX
06/BOX
06/BOX

EACH UPC

857080008552
857080008101
857080008040
857080008163
857080008613
857080008675
857080007876
857080007937
857080008255
857080008859
857080008811

847991000585
847991000608
847991000592

748388280422
748388280361
748388280385
748388280406
748388280408
748388280460
748388280446
748388280453
748388280507
748388280446
748388280545
748388280439
748388280569

721782746695
72172746725

840056800397
840056801530
840056800199
840056800342
840056800229
840056800168
840056801981
840056802193
840056802223

$26.85
$22.99
$104.39
$91.85
$46.09
$26.85
$21.09
$21.09
$7.25
$16.85
$32.65

$4.79
$4.79
$4.79

$19.99
$59.99
$59.99
$19.99
$59.99
$19.99
$59.99
$19.99
$59.99
$19.99
$59.99
$19.99
$59.99

$9.99
$9.99

$19.99
$19.99
$19.99
$19.99
$19.99
$19.99
$7.79
$6.25
$6.25

Cost

$104.62
$89.63
$406.88
$358.13
$179.62
$104.62
$82.12
$82.12
$56.25
$65.63
$127.13

$28.35
$28.35
$28.35

$100.00
$150.00
$150.00
$100.00
$150.00
$100.00
$150.00
$100.00
$150.00
$100.00
$150.00
$100.00
$150.00

$60.00
$60.00

$60.38
$120.75
$60.38
$60.38
$60.38
$60.38
$50.63
$24.30
$24.30
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g

=

-




TOPICZ # BRAND

620492
620443
620450
620427
620435

679167
679175
679126
679134
679142

679563
679290
679555
679571

679688
679696
679654
679647

679191

NU-X CBD
NU-X CBD
NU-X CBD
NU-X CBD
NU-X CBD

PHARM CBD
PHARM CBD
PHARM CBD
PHARM CBD
PHARM CBD

QUEEN CITY CBD
QUEEN CITY CBD
QUEEN CITY CBD
QUEEN CITY CBD

ReTHINK
ReTHINK
ReTHINK
ReTHINK

SPECTRUM CBD

HEMP & CBD PRODUCTS AVAILABLE

DESCRIPTION

SOFT GELS
TINCTURE BL RASP
TINCTURE MANGO
TINCTURE MINT
TINCTURE NATURAL

TINCTURE FULL SPECTRUM NATURAL
TINCTURE FULL SPECTRUM PEPPERMINT
TINCTURE MINT

TINCTURE MINT

TINCTURE MINT

SELTZER WATER BLOOD ORANGE
SELTZER WATER GUAVA

SELTZER WATER LEMON LAVENDER
SELTZER WATER PASSION FRUIT

BREATH SPRAY ENERGY FOCUS
BREATH SPRAY STRESS MOOD
GEL CAPSULES (25mg each)
GUMMY DROPS 10 CT

SPECTRUM CBD JELLY BEANS TUBE W/TRAY

ML/oz.

10ct

16.5ml
16.5ml
16.5ml

60ml
60ml
30ml
30ml
30ml

120z
120z
120z
120z

4ct
10 ct

8ct

MG

150mg
250mg
250mg
250mg
250mg

1000mg
3000mg
300mg
600mg
1000mg

5mg
5mg
5mg
5mg

50mg
50mg
100mg
100mg

80mg

PACK

10/BOX
04/BOX
04/BOX
04/BOX
04/BOX

06/BOX
06/BOX
06/BOX
06/BOX
06/BOX

24/CASE
24/CASE
24/CASE
24/CASE

20/BOX
20/BOX
20/BOX
12/BOX

25/BOX

EACH UPC

840056802025
840056802100
840056802070
840056802162
840056802131

850004484319
850004484197
850004484012
850004484029
850004484043

856490007155
856490007193
856490007216
856490007179

617566741003
617566741027
617566740006
617566739031

867983000331

SRP
$7.79
$7.79
$7.79
$7.79
$7.79

$74.99
$159.99
$39.99
$64.99
$99.99

$3.99
$3.99
$3.99
$3.99

$9.99
$9.99
$11.99
$14.99

$14.99

Cost

$50.63
$20.25
$20.25
$20.25
$20.25

$225.00
$480.00
$120.00
$195.00
$300.00

$55.60
$55.60
$55.60
$55.60

$95.90
$95.90
$124.20
$91.08

$181.13

Yellow = New Product
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